Position

Director Of Informat

Pc/Network Specialist

Pc/Network Specialist

Network Administrator

Database Analyst II

Database Analyst

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Barstow Community College
District

Department

Mgnt Info Systems

Mgnt Info Systems

Mgnt Info Systems

Mgnt Info Systems

Mgnt Info Systems

Mgnt Info Systems

Total Wages

$100,446

$65,784

$63,114

$60,166

$40,858

$10,944

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$30,327
$25,315
$25,138
$22,788

$15.164

$4,089



