Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Informat		Barstow Community College District	Mgnt Info Systems	\$100,446	\$30,327
Pc/Network Specialist		Barstow Community College District	Mgnt Info Systems	\$65,784	\$25,315
Pc/Network Specialist		Barstow Community College District	Mgnt Info Systems	\$63,114	\$25,138
Network Administrator		Barstow Community College District	Mgnt Info Systems	\$60,166	\$22,788
Database Analyst II		Barstow Community College District	Mgnt Info Systems	\$40,858	\$15,164
Database Analyst		Barstow Community College District	Mgnt Info Systems	\$10,944	\$4,089